220220 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Linear
Recorders
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Linear 2000 Series
Includes FREE Roll of
Chart Paper and Pen(s)!
2000 Series Modular
Overall Dimensions Electrical Shipping
Linear Inches (cm) # of (50/60 Hz) Chart Weight US List
Model # Series # W H D Channels Volts Amps Watts Width Lb. (kg) Price
LR93225 2010 7.5 (19.1) 5 (12.7) 9.5 (24.1) 1 120 0.2 24 100 mm 13 (5.9) $1,232.00
LR93220 2010 7.5 (19.1) 5 (12.7) 9.5 (24.1) 1 240 0.1 24 100 mm 13 (5.9) $1,286.00
LR93325 2020 12.5 (31.7) 5 (12.7) 9.5 (24.1) 1 120 0.2 24 200 mm 15 (6.8) $1,393.00
LR93320 2020 12.5 (31.7) 5 (12.7) 9.5 (24.1) 1 240 0.1 24 200 mm 15 (6.8) $1,393.00
LR93425 2030 12.5 (31.7) 5 (12.7) 9.5 (24.1) 2 120 0.2 24 200 mm 15 (6.8) $2,036.00
LR93420 2030 12.5 (31.7) 5 (12.7) 9.5 (24.1) 2 240 0.1 24 200 mm 15 (6.8) $2,036.00
* Model LR93225 may be ordered with optional battery pack by adding the suffix -61. (i.e. LR93225-61.)  Model LR93220 may be ordered with optional alarm
by adding the suffix -60. Part numbers LR93325 and LR93425 may be ordered with optional battery packs by adding the suffix -61.
Chart Paper/Disposable Pens
US List
Model # Description Price